YOU MUST DOWNLOAD THIS  FILE  TO COMPLETE
DIGITAL ORDER FORM
ENTER PACKAGE QUANTITY IN THE SPACES PROVIDED:2.
1.
Account Name__________________________________________________ Contact Name ___________________________________________________________
Customer Acct. Number (STERIS IMS) ___________________ Phone Number __________________________________________________________
Fax Number __________________________________ Email Address____________________________________________________ PO# _____________________
Address  ___________________________________________________________ City  ____________________________ State  ________ Zip Code  ________________

PR.117-A112-15-ST Straight | Blunt
15cm | 6in
PR.117-A113-15-ST Curved | Sharp
15cm | 6in
PR.117-A112-18-ST Straight | Blunt
18cm | 7 in
PR.117-A113-18-ST Curved | Sharp
18cm | 7in
PR.117-A112-21-ST Straight | Blunt
21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-A113-21-ST Curved | Sharp
21cm | 8.25inPR.117-A110-18-ST
Round Handle fine 11mm blades
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-A120-45-ST Straight | Sharp
45° Angled | 18cm | 7in PR.117-A121-45-ST
Curved | Blunt
45° Angled | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-A120-60-ST Straight | Sharp
60° Angled | 18cm | 7in PR.117-A121-60-ST
Curved|Sharp
60° Angled | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-A120-90-ST Straight | Sharp
90° Angled |18cm | 7in PR.117-A121-90-ST
Curved|Sharp
90° Angled | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-A120-125-ST Straight | Blunt
125° Angled | 18cm | 7in PR.117-A121-125-ST
Curved|Sharp
125° Angled | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-A121-25-ST Straight | Blunt
25° Angled | 21cm | 8.25in PR. 117-A120-45-ST
MADE IN SWEDEN
Distributed by
STILLE® SUPERCUT MICRO SCISSORS
Round Handle fine extra fine 7.5 mm blades
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-A125-25-ST Angled 25° | 18cm | 7in PR.117-A125-90-ST Angled 90° | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-A125-45-ST Angled 45° | 18cm | 7in PR.117-A125-125-ST Angled 125° | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-A125-60-ST Angled 60° | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-A125-60-ST
CONTINUE THROUGH THE NEXT PAGES, ENTERING QUANTITY. SEND FORM TO IMS_PRODUCTQUOTES@STERIS.COM.
Round handle fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and regular box lock for sutures 7-0 and smaller
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

with ratchet
PR. 117-C130-25-ST
Straight | 25cm | 10in
without ratchet
PR.117-C140-25-ST
Straight | 25cm | 10in
with ratchet
PR.117-C130-23-ST
2
STILLE MICRO NEEDLE HOLDER
STILLE SUPERCUT MICRO VASCULAR SCISSORS
STILLE TITANIUM MICRO NEEDLE HOLDER
Round handle, fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and Regular Box Lock
for sutures 7-0 and smaller with or without ratchet
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-C110-18-TI-ST Straight |18cm |7in | without ratchet
PR.117-C110-21-TI-ST Straight | 21cm |8.25in | without ratchet
PR. 117-C110-23-TI-ST Straight | 23cm |9in | without ratchet
PR. 117-C120-18-TI-ST Straight | 18cm |7in | with ratchet
PR. 117-C120-21-TI-ST Straight | 21cm | 8.25in | with ratchet
PR. 117-C120-23-TI-ST Straight |23cm | 9in | with ratchet
PR. 117-C121-18-TI-ST Curved |18cm |7in | with ratchet
PR. 117-C121-21-TI -ST Curved | 21cm |8.25in | with ratchet
PR. 117-C121-23-TI-ST Curved| 23cm| 9in | with ratchet
Round handle, 1.2 mm Diamond Jaws and Streamline Box Lock
for sutures 5-0 and smaller with or without ratchet.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-C115-18-TI-ST Straight|18cm | 7in | without ratchet
PR.117-C115-21-TI-ST Straight| 21cm | 8.25in | without ratchet
PR.117-C115-23-TI-ST Straight| 23cm | 9in | without ratchet
PR.117-C125-18-TI-ST Straight |18cm | 7in | with ratchet
PR.117-C125-21-TI-ST Straight | 21cm | 8.25in | with ratchet
PR.117-C125-23-TI-ST Straight| 23cm | 9in | with ratchet
PR.117-C126-18-TI-ST Curved |18cm | 7in| with ratchet
PR.117-C126-21-TI-ST Curved|21cm | 8.25in | with ratchet
PR.117-C126-23-TI-ST Curved|23cm | 9in | with ratchet
PR.117-C125-21-TI-ST
PR.117-C110-18-TI-ST
3
CONTINUE THROUGH THE NEXT PAGES, ENTERING QUANTITY. SEND FORM TO IMS_PRODUCTQUOTES@STERIS.COM.
Round Handle with tying platform Diamond Jaws
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR. 117-B130-18-ST Straight |18cm | 7in
PR.117-B130-21-ST Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B130-23-ST  Straight| 23cm | 9in
PR.117-B131-18-ST Curved |18cm| 7in
PR.117-B131-21-ST Curved| 21cm | 8.25in
CONTINUE THROUGH THE NEXT PAGES, ENTERING QUANTITY. SEND FORM TO IMS_PRODUCTQUOTES@STERIS.COM.
Round Handle with tying platform
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-B110-15-ST Straight | 15cm | 6in
PR.117-B110-18-ST Straight| 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B110-21-ST Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B110-23-ST Straight | 23cm | 9in
PR.117-B111-15-ST Curved | 15cm | 6in
PR.117-B111-18-ST Curved | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B111-21-ST Curved | 21cm | 8.25in
Round Handle with tying platform 1.0 x 0.5 mm ring tips
Diamond Jaws
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-B140-18-ST Straight | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B140-21-ST Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B140-23-ST Straight | 23cm | 9in
Round Handle with tying platform Diamond Jaws
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-B120-15-ST Straight | 15cm | 6in
PR.117-B120-18-ST Straight | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B120-21-ST Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B120-23-ST Straight | 23cm | 9in
PR.117-B121-15-ST Curved | 15cm | 6in
PR.117-B121-18-ST Curved | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B121-21-ST Curved | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B130-21-ST
PR.117-B130-21-ST
PR. 117-A1 20-45-ST
4
 Round Handle with tying platform 1 x 2  fine teeth
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-B150-15-ST Straight | 15 cm | 6in
PR.117-B150-18-ST Straight | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B150-21-ST Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
Round handle with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-B160-18-ST  Straight | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B160-21-ST  Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B130-21
PR.117-B160-21
PR.117-B121-15-ST
STILLE MICRO FORCEPS
STILLE TITANIUM MICRO RING FORCEPS
Round handle with fine ring tips counter-balanced
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-B140-18-TI-ST 1.0 x 0.5 mm ring tips |Straight | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B140-21-TI-ST 1.0 x 0.5 mm ring tips |Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B140-23-TI-ST 1.0 x 0.5 mm ring tips| Straight | 23cm | 9in
STILLE TITANIUM MICRO FORCEPS
Round handle with tying platform straight or curved tips Diamond Jaws
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-B120-18-TI-ST Straight | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B120-21-TI-ST Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B120-23-TI-ST Straight | 23cm | 9in
PR.117-B120-25-TI -ST Straight | 25cm | 10in
PR.117-B121-18-TI-ST Curved | 18cm | 7in
PR.117-B121-21-TI-ST Curved | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B121-23-TI-ST Curved | 23cm | 9in
PR.117-B121-25-TI-ST Curved | 25cm | 10in
STILLE TITANIUM MICRO DEBAKEY FORCEPS
Round handle with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.117-B160-18-TI-ST 1.2 mm |DeBakey tips | Straight |18cm | 7in
PR.117-B160-21-TI-ST 1.2 mm | DeBakey tips | Straight | 21cm | 8.25in
PR.117-B160-18-TI-ST
PR-117-B140-21-TI-ST
PR-117-C120-23TI-ST
5
CONTINUE THROUGH THE NEXT PAGES, ENTERING QUANTITY. SEND FORM TO IMS_PRODUCTQUOTES@STERIS.COM.
STILLE VASCULAR CORONARY SCISSORS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.101-8200-25-ST Angled 25° | 18cm | 7in PR.101-8201-25-ST Extra Delicate
Angled 25° | 18cm | 7in
PR.101-8200-45-ST Angled 45° | 18cm | 7in PR.101-8201-45-ST Extra Delicate
Angled 45° | 18cm | 7in
PR.101-8200-60-ST Angled 60° | 18cm | 7in PR.101-8201-60-ST Extra Delicate
Angled 60° | 18cm | 7in
PR.101-8200-90-ST Angled 90° | 17cm | 6.75in PR.101-8201-90-ST Extra Delicate
Angled 90° | 18cm | 7in
PR.101-8200-125-ST Angled 125° | 17cm | 6.75in PR.101-8201-125-ST Extra Delicate
Angled 125° | 18cm | 7in
25° 45° 60° 90° 125°
PR.101-8200-60-ST
STILLE COTTLE SUPERCUT SCISSORS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.101-8490-ST 1 Probe-pointed blade | straight |15cm | 6in
PR.101-8490-2-ST 1 Probe-pointed blade ergo | straight |15cm | 6in
STILLE METZENBAUM SCISSORS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.101-8173-15-ST Curved |Delicate | 15cm | 6in
PR.101-8173-18-ST Curved |Delicate | 18cm | 7in
PR.101-8173-20-ST Curved |Delicate | 20cm | 8in
PR.101-8409-2-ST
PR.101-8173-18-ST
6
SCISSOR TIP ANGLES
CONTINUE THROUGH THE NEXT PAGES, ENTERING QUANTITY. SEND FORM TO IMS_PRODUCTQUOTES@STERIS.COM.
STILLE VASCULAR CLAMPS
Multi-purpose vascular mini clamps with spoon shaped atraumatic DeBakey jaws
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.107-10655-ST Small | 20mm jaws|15.5cm|6.5in
PR.107-10656-ST Angled shanks | 20mm jaws|15cm|6in
Multi-purpose vascular mini clamps with atraumatic DeBakey jaws
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PR.107-10665-ST Straight shanks | 25mm jaws|15.5cm|6.25in